
(Received on 11.02.2026)

Fin Mgmt Str Mgmt
BHM 307 BHM 308

TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR TH TH
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 950

1 HARRY ARYAN 2141117099 48 67 58 81 43 84 51 85 57 29 603 PASS
2 PRADEEP TANWAR 2141117179 0 63 13 68 47 77 27 63 17 8 383 RE-APPEAR 311T,312T,314T,307,308,
3 ADITYAKUMAR RAJEEV SINGH 2241117012 41 23 37 71 44 91 45 71 37 19 479 RE-APPEAR 311P,312T,307,308,
4 ASHISH SINGH 2241117067 65 63 53 71 54 88 35 57 52 18 556 RE-APPEAR 314T,308,
5 ASHU JOHN BAXLA 2241117068 72 61 57 72 69 93 72 78 69 40 683 PASS
6 BHAGAT SAMATA BHASKAR 2241117077 73 71 66 76 70 92 67 79 65 34 693 PASS
7 GUNJITA HERENJ 2241117101 67 64 62 75 65 93 42 73 62 26 629 PASS
8 HIMANSHU 2241117109 78 69 56 80 77 89 74 81 69 36 709 PASS
9 MOHD AYAAN 2241117155 50 65 53 79 44 88 29 75 34 20 537 RE-APPEAR 314T,307,

10 NAYAN JAKHMOLA 2241117162 77 68 59 79 71 85 66 79 56 36 676 PASS
11 PRASHANT RANA 2241117182 58 64 43 78 67 90 57 26 53 31 567 RE-APPEAR 314P,
12 RISWAN HARIS 2241117193 61 64 50 73 65 90 60 73 60 30 626 PASS
13 RITIK SAGAR 2241117195 40 21 45 73 54 80 56 51 49 27 496 RE-APPEAR 311P,
14 SATYAM PRAKASH 2241117216 38 24 44 73 45 84 40 46 34 20 448 RE-APPEAR 311T,311P,314P,307,
15 SATYAM SHRID 2241117217 75 69 54 73 81 93 70 86 67 26 694 PASS
16 SIDDHANTA KUMAR HALDER 2241117244 70 76 58 78 83 85 74 88 71 35 718 PASS
17 SOUVIK SAHA 2241117253 57 76 58 75 71 91 69 89 69 28 683 PASS
18 SUYASH SINGH SOLANKY 2241117261 39 63 59 74 56 84 36 72 35 30 548 RE-APPEAR 311T,314T,307,

RESULT RE-SUBJECT
BHM 311 BHM 312 BHM 313 BHM 314

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, NOIDA
Result of B.Sc.(HHA) Semester-V for the Session 2025-2026 (Re-Admission)

S. 
No.

NAME ROLL NO.

Food Prod. F&B Serv F. Office Acc. Oper.
TOTAL


